ITEM NO. [ QTY. [PART NO. [DESCRIPTION
1 1] 013765 |CANTILEVER TENSION ARM ASSEMBLY (LEFT)TRANSIT
2 2| 006417 [CANTILEVER TENSION ARM PIN W/ KEEPER
3 2| 002025 |3/4"EXTERNAL SNAP RING, PLATED
4 2| 011084 [1/4-20x1" FLAT HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW 7P
5 2| 011081  [1/4-20 KEPS NUT ZINC
6 1] 010490 [1/2-13x6—1/2"HHCS GR5
7 2| 000573 [1/2" SPRING LOCK WASHER
8 2| 000551 [1/2-13 GRADE 5 HEX NUT (ZINC)
9 1] 010324 [0.19"x3"x3" PLATE(CANTILEVER)
10 1] 011928 [EMERGENCY CHAIN UP CHANNEL (CANTILEVER)
" 1] 000572 [3/8" SPRING LOCK WASHER
12 1] 000550 |[3/8-16 GR5 HEX NUT
13 1] 000517 |3/8—16x2—1/2"HHCS GRS
14 1] 000527 [1/2-13x5-1/2"HHCS GR5
THIR; QGLE PROJECTION |y ENAME: WSSSDELI\CIJI\-%VNMDIE(I;\;E CO.
™ — 1
U SYMBOLOGY PER . WOODBINE, IOWA 51579
D;)ﬁAL ZIE’ILC ARS 14 NOTES: i
MACHINE 030 | o015 DRAWNJ?)YB 712—647—-2050 TOM‘W( g
SAW,DRILL _|* .
SHEAR, DRAWN/DATE THE INFORMATION HERE IS CONFIDENTIAL
2 ) Gl MLYZ e A
%%ESII?\IG 090 | 060 APPVD/DATE TITLE
A [10/2/14 RELEASED TO PRODUCTION JCB 1217 |ROUGH CAST| ’ CANTILEVER REPLACEMENT TENSION ARM (LEFT) TRANSIT
DRAFT ANGULAR SALES CATEGORY |PRODUCT LINE[SCALE | FIN. WT. [ PART NO.
REV. [ DATE CHANGE RECORD BY |APPVD| ECN 2° +1° 1:6 /I 4—1 /I 4—




